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TEUTA CUP 2021
Durrës, 18. - 20.6.2021

Event 24 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
20.06.2021 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

F

1. HYSAJ, Arber 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 41.76 189
2. DESKU, Diell 11 Sc Step Prishtine 43.80 164
3. PAPA, Dion 11 Te Stela SA 43.83 164
4. DEDA, Alvi 12 Te Stela SA 44.24 159
5. SKENDERI, Elio 11 Te Stela SA 45.06 151
6. LALA, Riad 12 Te Stela SA 45.96 142
7. LULA, Riccardo 11 K.S.Tirana 46.09 141
8. KARANXHA, Drini 12 Te Stela SA 47.12 132
9. SHELNA, Nik 12 Te Stela SA 49.06 117

10. VITIJA, Anes 11 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 50.90 104
11. MEHMETI, Erin 11 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 51.55 100
12. SHKURTI, Frenkli 12 Te Stela SA 52.97 93
13. RECICA, Shkemb 12 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 55.14 82
14. NELKU, Hardi 13 Te Stela SA 57.59 72
15. HASRAMA, Klevis 12 Te Stela SA 1:04.48 51

E

1. ALLARAJ, Lajdi 09 Partizani - Tirana 37.03 272
2. LOSHI, Ajdin 09 Vllaznia - Shkoder 38.99 233
3. BAZHDARI, Samuel 10 Vllaznia - Shkoder 39.10 231
4. NAKO, Almar 09 Te Stela SA 39.20 229
5. KAPEDANI, Zhoel 09 Te Stela SA 40.48 208
6. SHURDHA, Ador 10 Te Stela SA 40.81 203
7. DUSHAJ, Egid 10 Te Stela SA 47.52 128
8. MALOKU, Luis 10 Tradita C., TI 57.72 71

D

1. HOXHA, Niklas 07 Te Stela SA 34.27 343
2. ZEKA, Lir 07 Sc Step Prishtine 35.00 322
3. BEQIRI, Alex 07 Teuta - Durres 35.55 307
4. MUSTAFARAJ, Deni 08 K.S.Tirana 37.09 270
5. RAMOVIC, Leon 07 Sc H2o Prishtine 37.17 269
6. RAMUSHI, Joan 08 Partizani - Tirana 38.13 249
7. SELIMI, Dart 08 K.S.Tirana 38.28 246
8. OSAJ, Lis 08 Sc Nemo Prishtine 41.52 193
9. SHEHU, Noel 07 Te Stela SA 41.87 188

10. MEHMETI, Rilind 08 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 43.69 165
11. HASHANI, Butrint 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 45.05 151
12. GORENCA, Oren 07 Partizani - Tirana 49.11 116

C

1. KOXHAKU, Gresi 06 K.S.Tirana 29.63 531
2. KORA, Flavio 05 Te Stela SA 30.73 476
3. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 Sc Step Prishtine 32.19 414
4. UJKASHEJ, Drini 05 Vllaznia - Shkoder 33.64 363
5. BAJOLLARI, Andi 06 Te Stela SA 34.29 342
6. DAJA, Dion 06 Te Stela SA 34.55 335
7. MIFTARI, Yll 06 Sc Nemo Prishtine 35.93 298
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TEUTA CUP 2021
Durrës, 18. - 20.6.2021

Event 24, Men, 50m Backstroke

B

1. VOGLI, Frenki 03 Te Stela SA 28.64 588
2. MUJA, Martin 04 Sc Nemo Prishtine 29.02 565
3. VELI, Elio 04 Te Stela SA 29.61 532
4. SELIMI, Laert 04 K.S.Tirana 31.19 455
5. SPAHIU, Yll 03 Sc Nemo Prishtine 33.72 360
6. ZEKA, Aron 04 Sc Step Prishtine 33.76 359
7. PEPA, Renis 04 K.S.Tirana 36.56 282

Open

1. VOGLI, Frenki 03 Te Stela SA 28.64 588
2. MUJA, Martin 04 Sc Nemo Prishtine 29.02 565
3. UKIMERAJ, Dren 01 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 29.13 559
4. VELI, Elio 04 Te Stela SA 29.61 532
5. KOXHAKU, Gresi 06 K.S.Tirana 29.63 531
6. RUCI, Ared 02 K.S.Tirana 30.57 483
7. KORA, Flavio 05 Te Stela SA 30.73 476
8. SELIMI, Laert 04 K.S.Tirana 31.19 455
9. FETISHAJ, Keis 99 K.S.Tirana 32.00 421

10. XHUFI, Stiven 02 K.S.Tirana 32.02 421
11. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 Sc Step Prishtine 32.19 414
12. BOZGO, Ernel 98 Te Stela SA 32.23 412
13. UJKASHEJ, Drini 05 Vllaznia - Shkoder 33.64 363
14. SPAHIU, Yll 03 Sc Nemo Prishtine 33.72 360
15. ZEKA, Aron 04 Sc Step Prishtine 33.76 359
16. HOXHA, Niklas 07 Te Stela SA 34.27 343
17. BAJOLLARI, Andi 06 Te Stela SA 34.29 342
18. DAJA, Dion 06 Te Stela SA 34.55 335
19. ZEKA, Lir 07 Sc Step Prishtine 35.00 322
20. BEQIRI, Alex 07 Teuta - Durres 35.55 307
21. MIFTARI, Yll 06 Sc Nemo Prishtine 35.93 298
22. PEPA, Renis 04 K.S.Tirana 36.56 282
23. ALLARAJ, Lajdi 09 Partizani - Tirana 37.03 272
24. MUSTAFARAJ, Deni 08 K.S.Tirana 37.09 270
25. RAMOVIC, Leon 07 Sc H2o Prishtine 37.17 269
26. RAMUSHI, Joan 08 Partizani - Tirana 38.13 249
27. SELIMI, Dart 08 K.S.Tirana 38.28 246
28. LOSHI, Ajdin 09 Vllaznia - Shkoder 38.99 233
29. BAZHDARI, Samuel 10 Vllaznia - Shkoder 39.10 231
30. NAKO, Almar 09 Te Stela SA 39.20 229
31. KAPEDANI, Zhoel 09 Te Stela SA 40.48 208
32. SHURDHA, Ador 10 Te Stela SA 40.81 203
33. OSAJ, Lis 08 Sc Nemo Prishtine 41.52 193
34. HYSAJ, Arber 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 41.76 189
35. SHEHU, Noel 07 Te Stela SA 41.87 188
36. MEHMETI, Rilind 08 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 43.69 165
37. DESKU, Diell 11 Sc Step Prishtine 43.80 164
38. PAPA, Dion 11 Te Stela SA 43.83 164
39. DEDA, Alvi 12 Te Stela SA 44.24 159
40. HASHANI, Butrint 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 45.05 151
41. SKENDERI, Elio 11 Te Stela SA 45.06 151
42. LALA, Riad 12 Te Stela SA 45.96 142
43. LULA, Riccardo 11 K.S.Tirana 46.09 141
44. KARANXHA, Drini 12 Te Stela SA 47.12 132
45. DUSHAJ, Egid 10 Te Stela SA 47.52 128
46. SHELNA, Nik 12 Te Stela SA 49.06 117
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TEUTA CUP 2021
Durrës, 18. - 20.6.2021

Event 24, Men, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

47. GORENCA, Oren 07 Partizani - Tirana 49.11 116
48. VITIJA, Anes 11 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 50.90 104
49. MEHMETI, Erin 11 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 51.55 100
50. SHKURTI, Frenkli 12 Te Stela SA 52.97 93
51. RECICA, Shkemb 12 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 55.14 82
52. NELKU, Hardi 13 Te Stela SA 57.59 72
53. MALOKU, Luis 10 Tradita C., TI 57.72 71
54. HASRAMA, Klevis 12 Te Stela SA 1:04.48 51


